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Anlage
An der Kirschenallee, 76476 Bischweier
T 07222 49395 vorstand@tc-bischweier.de

Hallenadresse
Am Hénfig 13, 76316 Malsch
anfrage@sportparkmalsch.de

Sportwart/in
Simon, Steffen
T 0176 32576357 steffen.simon1988@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Fritz, Miriam
T 07204 9479480 mirifritz1981@gmail.com
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Damen 1

MF: Xenia Dony; T 017647724296
xenia.dony@arcor.de

Damen 2

MF: Katrin Haitz

m 0176 10415183; katrin.haitz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A wWN

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sturchler, Margot (FRA gA)
Landa, Agostina (ARG*)
Helbringer, Chloé (FRA gA)
Marchal, Aurélie Monique (FRA
gA)

Rodier, Charlotte (FRA gA)
Vitis, Wallis Zoé (FRA gA)
Simon, Caterina

Rohmer, Laura (FRA gA)
Gassenmaier, Birgit

Dony, Xenia

Hordt, Mareike

Hacquard, Dorothée (FRA gA)
Westermann, Jennifer
Werkmann, Eva-Maria
Vautrin Torregrossa, Laurence
(FRA gA)

Vidovic, Kristina

Moser, Emely

Haitz, Katrin

Merklinger, Uta

Senger, Stephanie (FRA gA)
Gensa, Alexandra

Moser, Zoé

Ftterer, Carolin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29758672
20061731
29757029
29759361

29153573
29555935
28702234
28550636
27800656
29950053
29601395
28151564
28701814
28902905
27250970

29204541
20051089
29253571
28701925
28000741
20651795
20350062
28602112

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
24 Welsch, Jasmin 28701813
25 Mihichen, Jule 20657015
26 Flemming, Celine 20659772
27 Salwerk, Charlotte 20654338
28 Schoch, Johanna 20801226
29 Kovalenko, Sophie 21050270
LK DR Info 30 Reil3, Hannah 20551781
LK2,3 31 Ludemann, Yara 20550015
LK3,4 32 Hotz, Sandra 28602053
LK4,0 33 Maisenhalder, Sophia 29201365
LK4,2 34 Weber, Elena 29201364
35 Hibner, Nicole 28650974
LK4,8 36 Schmid, Sophia 29401298
LK4,8 37 Rieger, Marie 20752924
LK4,8 38 Freydag, Ann-Kathrin 29401046
LK5,8 39 Konig, Sabine 29053224
LK8,9 40 Kraft, Sarah 28752826
LK9,0 41 Achatz, Sarah 28891936
LK9,1 . L N
LK9.2 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK10,3
LK11,8
LK12,4
LK12,5
LK13,3
LK13,8
LK14,6
LK14,8
LK16,2
LK17,6
LK18,5
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK18,6
LK19,3
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,7
LK22,0
LK23,8
LK23,1
LK21,9
LK24,8
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0

.GENERALI



